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Klasyfikacja Dian

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Błotna Dorota M Legnica 60 90 80 230 77 96 173 403

2 Bernacka-Adamczyk Dominika M Opole 95 70 85 250 62 89 151 401

3 Teclaf-Zawadzka Edyta P Legnica 55 50 55 160 30 66 96 256



Klasyfikacja mistrzowska

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Kołodziński Jacek M Gorzów Wielkopolski 90 85 95 270 89 99 188 458

2 Trzaskowski Maciej M Wrocław 95 85 90 270 86 100 186 456

3 Skoczylas Sebastian Aleksander M Wrocław 90 95 95 280 76 93 169 449

4 Kuchczyński Radosław Jerzy M Opole 85 90 90 265 87 95 182 447

5 Weryszko Michał M Gorzów Wielkopolski 85 95 85 265 80 98 178 443

6 Roszak Hubert M Leszno 85 70 95 250 91 96 187 437

7 Grocholski Tomasz M Legnica 85 85 90 260 84 91 175 435

8 Adamczyk Bartosz M Opole 90 95 70 255 82 98 180 435

9 Marcinowski Patryk M Legnica 70 95 85 250 87 93 180 430

10 Okoniewski Marcin Michał M Kalisz 80 90 80 250 82 92 174 424

11 Jaślanek Michał M Zielona Góra 80 75 80 235 90 99 189 424

12 Marconi Hubert M Jelenia Góra 80 80 75 235 89 99 188 423

13 Pindera Paweł M Wałbrzych 80 75 90 245 87 90 177 422

14 Jurosz Hubert M Bielsko Biała 85 80 80 245 89 87 176 421

15 Goławski Grzegorz M Lublin 80 85 90 255 69 96 165 420

16 Perzyński Martin M Leszno 80 90 85 255 74 91 165 420

17 Kot Daniel M Wałbrzych 90 90 80 260 62 97 159 419

18 Biereśniewicz Wacław M Wałbrzych 90 70 85 245 75 98 173 418

19 Łazik Krzysztof M Leszno 75 90 75 240 77 94 171 411

20 Malerowicz Wojciech M Legnica 90 90 75 255 88 67 155 410



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Szczotka Grzegorz M Kalisz 85 70 85 240 71 99 170 410

22 Chuderski Kazimierz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 85 75 80 240 71 98 169 409

23 Afanasjew Kamil M Wrocław 90 85 95 270 53 84 137 407

24 Tomczak Bartosz Grzegorz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 80 65 95 240 67 98 165 405

25 Błotna Dorota M Legnica 60 90 80 230 77 96 173 403

26 Bernacka-Adamczyk Dominika M Opole 95 70 85 250 62 89 151 401

27 Nowacki Mateusz M Kalisz 65 65 85 215 88 98 186 401

28 Stachowiak Grzegorz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 90 70 85 245 58 97 155 400

29 Pauś Maciej Jan M Kalisz 70 70 100 240 62 97 159 399

30 Udrycki Sławomir M Lublin 75 75 75 225 78 96 174 399

31 Wawrzyniak Leszek M Gorzów Wielkopolski 90 65 75 230 71 97 168 398

32 Sokół Piotr M Zielona Góra 75 80 75 230 71 96 167 397

33 Tracz Marek M Gorzów Wielkopolski 80 60 75 215 89 92 181 396

34 Nadborski Hubert M Zielona Góra 70 85 85 240 58 97 155 395

35 Wołk Bartosz M Wrocław 80 95 75 250 47 92 139 389

36 Zarycki Piotr M Jelenia Góra 90 65 90 245 54 86 140 385

37 Fiebig Marian Wiesław M Zielona Góra 85 60 80 225 68 92 160 385

38 Nowak Henryk M Bielsko Biała 65 75 85 225 61 94 155 380

39 Olejarz Leszek M Zielona Góra 85 65 80 230 59 79 138 368

40 Jurosz Paweł M Bielsko Biała 85 70 70 225 64 64 128 353

41 Kołodziński Zdzisław M Gorzów Wielkopolski 55 40 75 170 86 96 182 352

42 Łapucewicz Józef M Jelenia Góra 60 65 70 195 65 90 155 350



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

43 Załęski Bogdan Bronisław M Zielona Góra 50 80 70 200 37 92 129 329

44 Sobotka Grzegorz M Zielona Góra 65 55 70 190 34 97 131 321

45 Gąsiorowski Piotr M Jelenia Góra 60 60 75 195 3 92 95 290

46 Tokaruk Wiktor Kazimierz M Wałbrzych 90 0 75 165 0 96 96 261

47 Jurkiewicz Paweł M Legnica 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 Gajewski Aleksander Bernard M Kalisz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Klasyfikacja powszechna

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Lipa Radosław P Legnica 95 75 90 260 84 95 179 439

2 Reszczyński Kamil P Zielona Góra 85 90 95 270 81 63 144 414

3 Parasiński Dariusz P Wałbrzych 70 80 70 220 90 97 187 407

4 Pichnar Aleksander Czesław P Wałbrzych 90 80 95 265 49 89 138 403

5 Wittke Wojciech P Zielona Góra 85 75 80 240 60 96 156 396

6 Froń Roman P Wrocław 75 85 80 240 77 79 156 396

7 Zabiegło Edward P Wrocław 85 65 80 230 69 96 165 395

8 Laszczyk Ryszard P Wrocław 70 85 75 230 70 93 163 393

9 Waszkiewicz Mateusz P Jelenia Góra 90 65 80 235 62 93 155 390

10 Marcinkiewicz Paweł P Wałbrzych 80 70 80 230 66 90 156 386

11 Tomczak Krzysztof Karol P Gorzów Wielkopolski 70 75 65 210 79 92 171 381

12 Gęsicki Bogdan P Leszno 70 75 90 235 57 81 138 373

13 Zelenay Paweł P Legnica 75 65 70 210 54 87 141 351

14 Jakubik Piotr P Gorzów Wielkopolski 55 60 70 185 68 88 156 341

15 Malinowski Marcin P Katowice 75 80 50 205 55 79 134 339

16 Sawkowicz Piotr P Legnica 90 55 70 215 49 67 116 331

17 Michalski Mirosław P Jelenia Góra 80 60 60 200 44 86 130 330

18 Meler Andrzej P Wałbrzych 50 70 60 180 63 87 150 330

19 Pałka Wiesław P Wrocław 75 65 50 190 57 62 119 309

20 Jakubik Oliwier P Gorzów Wielkopolski 75 55 65 195 31 79 110 305



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Dawidziak Andrzej P Wrocław 60 20 60 140 75 74 149 289

22 Teclaf-Zawadzka Edyta P Legnica 55 50 55 160 30 66 96 256



Klasyfikacja Senior

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Jaślanek Michał M Zielona Góra 80 75 80 235 90 99 189 424

2 Biereśniewicz Wacław M Wałbrzych 90 70 85 245 75 98 173 418

3 Łazik Krzysztof M Leszno 75 90 75 240 77 94 171 411

4 Chuderski Kazimierz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 85 75 80 240 71 98 169 409

5 Wawrzyniak Leszek M Gorzów Wielkopolski 90 65 75 230 71 97 168 398

6 Wittke Wojciech P Zielona Góra 85 75 80 240 60 96 156 396

7 Zabiegło Edward P Wrocław 85 65 80 230 69 96 165 395

8 Laszczyk Ryszard P Wrocław 70 85 75 230 70 93 163 393

9 Fiebig Marian Wiesław M Zielona Góra 85 60 80 225 68 92 160 385

10 Nowak Henryk M Bielsko Biała 65 75 85 225 61 94 155 380

11 Olejarz Leszek M Zielona Góra 85 65 80 230 59 79 138 368

12 Kołodziński Zdzisław M Gorzów Wielkopolski 55 40 75 170 86 96 182 352

13 Zelenay Paweł P Legnica 75 65 70 210 54 87 141 351

14 Łapucewicz Józef M Jelenia Góra 60 65 70 195 65 90 155 350

15 Michalski Mirosław P Jelenia Góra 80 60 60 200 44 86 130 330

16 Meler Andrzej P Wałbrzych 50 70 60 180 63 87 150 330

17 Załęski Bogdan Bronisław M Zielona Góra 50 80 70 200 37 92 129 329

18 Sobotka Grzegorz M Zielona Góra 65 55 70 190 34 97 131 321

19 Pałka Wiesław P Wrocław 75 65 50 190 57 62 119 309

20 Gąsiorowski Piotr M Jelenia Góra 60 60 75 195 3 92 95 290



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Dawidziak Andrzej P Wrocław 60 20 60 140 75 74 149 289

22 Tokaruk Wiktor Kazimierz M Wałbrzych 90 0 75 165 0 96 96 261


